Overview
The Arista CCS-710XP power efficient campus edge switches include a fanless
model and also models with fans. The fanless compact power over ethernet switch
was designed to extend the Cognitive Campus network into space-constrained and
quiet environments such as conference rooms, retail showrooms, broadcast control
rooms and small enclosures like ATMs. With multiple mounting options, the CCS-710
series switches are well suited for any deployment where sound and space are as
important as reliable network operations.

Feb 14, 2026    04-0057-09
710XP Campus PoE | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
CAB-C13-US Power Cord, North America, C13 to NEMA 5-15P, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C13-C14-INTL Power Cord C13 to C14 (2m)
CAB-C13-EU Power Cord, Europe, C13 to CEE 7/7, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C13-UK Power Cord, United Kingdom, C13 to BS 1363/A, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C13-JP Power Cord, Japan, C13-JIS8303, 15A/125V, 2.5m
CAB-C13-AUS Power Cord, Australia, C13 to AS/NZS 3112, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C13-IT Power Cord, Italy, C13 to CEI 23-16, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C13-AR Power Cord, Argentina, C13 to IRAM 2073, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C13-IN Power Cord C13 to India (10A) 2m
CAB-C13-ISR Power Cord, Israel, C13-SI32, 10A/250V, 2.5m
CAB-C13-CHN Power Cord, China, C13-GB2099, 10A/250V, 2.5m
CAB-C13-BR Power Cord, Brazil, C13-NBR14136, 10A/250V, 2.5m
CAB-C13-SWZ Power Cord, Switzerland, C13-SN441011, 10A/250V, 2.5m
CAB-C13-TW Power Cord, Taiwan BSMI, C13-CNS15767/690, 2.5m